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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FRENCH Kate 999 01.01.1991
2 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 18 22.01.2006
3 ACHTENOVÁ Gabriela TJSPDI CZE 999 07.08.1971
4 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 4 07.06.2002
5 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS CZE 2 25.04.2002
6 BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999 27.05.2004
7 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 16 22.04.2007
8 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 1 01.04.2000
9 COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 32 27.05.2008
10 ČERVENKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 999 25.10.2001
11 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ CZE 35 08.11.1988
12 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 5 17.05.1990
13 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ CZE 33 01.07.1991
14 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 9 09.11.2003
15 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Lucie TJDPZ CZE 43 30.09.2005
16 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ CZE 19 17.04.1997
17 IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI CZE 70 25.09.2006
18 JASKOVSKÁ Alice VYSOTJEPZ CZE 999 23.07.2000
19 JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ CZE 20 05.03.2000
20 JÍLKOVÁ Nikola TJLPZ CZE 999 23.06.1995
21 JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 38 20.07.2009
22 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 28 13.03.2008
23 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 37 19.05.2008
24 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ CZE 43 04.11.2005
25 KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ CZE 11 23.10.1998
26 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ CZE 43 13.08.2007
27 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ CZE 49 03.07.2006
28 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 38 01.05.2007
29 NOVOTNÁ Veronika TJDPZ CZE 38 11.11.2000
30 POKORNÁ Anna VSKHPZ CZE 34 31.07.1995
31 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 7 30.05.1999
32 PRCHALOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK CZE 70 18.07.1996
33 PRCHALOVÁ Tereza ORELJHK CZE 999 29.07.1999
34 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 8 07.07.2002
35 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS CZE 60 01.07.2007
36 ROHANOVÁ Anna TJLPZ CZE 70 17.11.2008
37 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ CZE 3 14.06.1999
38 SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 60 03.08.2001
39 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 15 04.10.1997
40 SYROVÁTKOVÁ Iva VSKHPZ CZE 60 02.11.1998
41 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 10 06.06.2006
42 ŠVECOVÁ Jana TJSPV CZE 70 26.05.1993
43 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999 10.01.2008
44 TŮMOVÁ Šárka VSKHPZ CZE 52 03.07.1993
45 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 17 07.10.2001
46 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCPŠS CZE 60 13.01.2007
47 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS CZE 999 16.03.2008
48 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS CZE 60 25.01.2008
49 ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga TJDPZ CZE 999 17.05.1972
50 BONAL Margaux FRA 999 01.01.2001
51 KRAUSE Rebekka GER 33 01.01.2000
52 DANEK Kamila POL 81 01.01.2007
53 DANEK Lucja POL 999 01.01.2004
54 JANELLI Zofia POL 80 01.01.2005
55 KOZDĘBA Weronika POL 36 01.01.2006
56 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 87 01.01.2007
57 WIECZOREK Anna POL 25 01.01.2003
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 1
2 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS CZE 2
3 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ CZE 3
4 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 4
5 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 5
6 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 7
7 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 8
8 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 9
9 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 10
10 KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ CZE 11
11 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 15
12 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 16
13 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 17
14 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 18
15 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ CZE 19
16 JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ CZE 20
17 WIECZOREK Anna POL 25
18 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 28
19 COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 32
20 KRAUSE Rebekka GER 33
21 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ CZE 33
22 POKORNÁ Anna VSKHPZ CZE 34
23 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ CZE 35
24 KOZDĘBA Weronika POL 36
25 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 37
26 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 38
27 NOVOTNÁ Veronika TJDPZ CZE 38
28 JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 38
29 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ CZE 43
30 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ CZE 43
31 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Lucie TJDPZ CZE 43
32 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ CZE 49
33 TŮMOVÁ Šárka VSKHPZ CZE 52
34 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCPŠS CZE 60
35 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS CZE 60
36 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS CZE 60
37 SYROVÁTKOVÁ Iva VSKHPZ CZE 60
38 SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 60
39 IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI CZE 70
40 ROHANOVÁ Anna TJLPZ CZE 70
41 PRCHALOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK CZE 70
42 ŠVECOVÁ Jana TJSPV CZE 70
43 JANELLI Zofia POL 80
44 DANEK Kamila POL 81
45 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 87
46 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999
47 BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999
48 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS CZE 999
49 BONAL Margaux FRA 999
50 PRCHALOVÁ Tereza ORELJHK CZE 999
51 ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga TJDPZ CZE 999
52 ACHTENOVÁ Gabriela TJSPDI CZE 999
53 FRENCH Kate 999
54 JASKOVSKÁ Alice VYSOTJEPZ CZE 999
55 ČERVENKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 999
56 DANEK Lucja POL 999
57 JÍLKOVÁ Nikola TJLPZ CZE 999
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Strip 7
Referee(s):

LUCOVIČ Matěj (TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE)

COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

BONAL Margaux FRA

WIECZOREK Anna POL

ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS / CZE

TŮMOVÁ Šárka VSKHPZ / CZE

JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

JASKOVSKÁ Alice VYSOTJEPZ / CZE

Strip 8
Referee(s):

FRANK Kilián (TJDPZ / CZE)

BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS / CZE

FRENCH Kate

SYROVÁTKOVÁ Iva VSKHPZ / CZE

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS / CZE

BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ / CZE

MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ / CZE

Strip 9
Referee(s):

ERNÉE Jan (SCPŠS / CZE)

ČERVENKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS / CZE

KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ / CZE

SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ / CZE

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCPŠS / CZE

JANELLI Zofia POL

COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE



Strip 10
Referee(s):

TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SCPŠS / CZE)

RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS / CZE

KRAUSE Rebekka GER

JÍLKOVÁ Nikola TJLPZ / CZE

VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS / CZE

KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ / CZE

AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ / CZE

PRCHALOVÁ Tereza ORELJHK / CZE

Strip 11
Referee(s):

JIRAN Jan (VYSOTJEPZ / CZE)

DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS / CZE

JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga TJDPZ / CZE

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS / CZE

IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI / CZE

DANEK Kamila POL

FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ / CZE

Strip 12
Referee(s):

VALKOVIČ Martin (SCPŠS / CZE)

ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS / CZE

DANEK Lucja POL

NOVOTNÁ Veronika TJDPZ / CZE

POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS / CZE

ROHANOVÁ Anna TJLPZ / CZE

POKORNÁ Anna VSKHPZ / CZE

SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS / CZE



Strip 13
Referee(s):

JINDRA Jan (SCPŠS / CZE)

PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS / CZE

KOZDĘBA Weronika POL

MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS / CZE

TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

ACHTENOVÁ Gabriela TJSPDI / CZE

KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ / CZE

Strip 14
Referee(s):

KLAUS Robert (SCPŠS / CZE)

KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS / CZE

ŠVECOVÁ Jana TJSPV / CZE

DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ / CZE

HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS / CZE

SZYMCZYK Michalina POL

PRCHALOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK / CZE

ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NOVOTNÁ Veronika TJDPZ CZE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2T AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2T COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 KOZDĘBA Weronika POL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 6 1,00 30 19 +11 Advanced
7 WIECZOREK Anna POL 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 FRENCH Kate 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
9 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS CZE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
11 COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
12 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
13 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 4 0,67 28 14 +14 Advanced
14 JANELLI Zofia POL 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
15 BONAL Margaux FRA 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
16 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ CZE 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
17 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
18 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ CZE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
19 JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
20 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
21T DANEK Kamila POL 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
21T KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ CZE 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
23 POKORNÁ Anna VSKHPZ CZE 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
24 KRAUSE Rebekka GER 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
25 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
26 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ CZE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
27 JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
28 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
29 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ CZE 3 0,50 25 27 -2 Advanced
30 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
31 ČERVENKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
32 PRCHALOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK CZE 3 0,50 24 27 -3 Advanced
33 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
34 DANEK Lucja POL 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
35 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
36 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
37 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
38 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
39 SYROVÁTKOVÁ Iva VSKHPZ CZE 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
40 PRCHALOVÁ Tereza ORELJHK CZE 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
41 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
42 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
43 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ CZE 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Advanced
44 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS CZE 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Advanced
45 ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga TJDPZ CZE 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
46 IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI CZE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
47 BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina ČESKŠKRZ CZE 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
48 SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
49 TŮMOVÁ Šárka VSKHPZ CZE 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
50 ŠVECOVÁ Jana TJSPV CZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
51 JÍLKOVÁ Nikola TJLPZ CZE 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
52 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ CZE 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
53T JASKOVSKÁ Alice VYSOTJEPZ CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
53T KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
55 ROHANOVÁ Anna TJLPZ CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
56 ACHTENOVÁ Gabriela TJSPDI CZE 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
DNF HLAVÁČKOVÁ Lucie TJDPZ CZE Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS CZE 25.04.2002
2 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ CZE 14.06.1999
3T JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 20.07.2009
3T KOZDĘBA Weronika POL 01.01.2006
5 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 07.06.2002
6 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 09.11.2003
7 FRENCH Kate 01.01.1991
8 JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ CZE 05.03.2000
9 WIECZOREK Anna POL 01.01.2003
10 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 04.10.1997
11 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 07.07.2002
12 BONAL Margaux FRA 01.01.2001
13 KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ CZE 23.10.1998
14 KRAUSE Rebekka GER 01.01.2000
15 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 30.05.1999
16 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 13.03.2008
17 NOVOTNÁ Veronika TJDPZ CZE 11.11.2000
18 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 01.04.2000
19 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 17.05.1990
20 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 07.10.2001
21 COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 27.05.2008
22 JANELLI Zofia POL 01.01.2005
23 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 06.06.2006
24 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ CZE 17.04.1997
25 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 01.01.2007
26 DANEK Kamila POL 01.01.2007
27 POKORNÁ Anna VSKHPZ CZE 31.07.1995
28 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS CZE 01.07.2007
29 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ CZE 10.01.2008
30 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 01.05.2007
31 ČERVENKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 25.10.2001
32 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 22.04.2007
33 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ CZE 01.07.1991
34 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 22.01.2006
35 PRCHALOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK CZE 18.07.1996
36 DANEK Lucja POL 01.01.2004
37 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCPŠS CZE 13.01.2007
38 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 19.05.2008
39 SYROVÁTKOVÁ Iva VSKHPZ CZE 02.11.1998
40 PRCHALOVÁ Tereza ORELJHK CZE 29.07.1999
41 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ CZE 03.07.2006
42 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS CZE 16.03.2008
43 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ CZE 08.11.1988
44 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS CZE 25.01.2008
45 ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga TJDPZ CZE 17.05.1972
46 IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI CZE 25.09.2006
47 BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina ČESKŠKRZ CZE 27.05.2004
48 SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 03.08.2001
49 TŮMOVÁ Šárka VSKHPZ CZE 03.07.1993
50 ŠVECOVÁ Jana TJSPV CZE 26.05.1993
51 JÍLKOVÁ Nikola TJLPZ CZE 23.06.1995
52 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ CZE 04.11.2005
53T JASKOVSKÁ Alice VYSOTJEPZ CZE 23.07.2000
53T KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ CZE 13.08.2007
55 ROHANOVÁ Anna TJLPZ CZE 17.11.2008
56 ACHTENOVÁ Gabriela TJSPDI CZE 07.08.1971
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Memoriál Vratislava a Františka Jandy - 12. ročník
sobota 16. prosince 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ERNÉE Jan CZE 257 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRANK Kilián CZE 2729 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JINDRA Jan CZE 2027 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JIRAN Jan CZE 3979 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KLAUS Robert CZE 285 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULT Pavel CZE 233 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURÁŇ Martin CZE 2383 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUCOVIČ Matěj CZE 951 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAVLÍK Matyáš CZE 253 Ref: 1
POKORNÝ Richard CZE 192 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STIRBER Sebastian CZE 304 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE 324 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALKOVIČ Martin CZE 239 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOKÁČ František CZE 2451 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 57
Total participants: 57
Top-32 ranked participants: 19
Number of countries represented: 4

CZE: 48 participants
POL: 6 participants
FRA: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants


